
I.D.:	90780154

Achiziţie	module	tranceiver

Data
publicarii

12.12.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

3.910,00	RON	-	3.910,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Tranceiver	Cisco	SFP-10G-SR,	10	Gbps,	850	nm,	multimode	fiber,	300	m	distanta,	dual	LC
port,	DOM	-	3buc	Tranceiver	compatible	Cisco	10GBASE-SR	SFP+	850nm	300m	Duplex	LC
MMF	DOM	Optical	Transceiver	Module-1buc


